JTC Racing Proofing for January 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 15:20 Fontwell [Good News 21.00 5.00 Win 3 6.37 -30.66
Each Way 30th 14:20 Fontwell |Finnegan's 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -37.03
Garden
Each Way 29th 12:15 The Widdow 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -32.03
Cheltenham  [Maker
Single 29th 15:20 Fusil Raffles 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -29.03
Doncaster
Single 29th 13:55 Coole Cody 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -26.03
Cheltenham
Single 29th 12:08 Uttoxeter|Subway Surf 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -23.03
Single 28th 16:00 Classic Escape 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -20.03
Doncaster
Single 28th 15:20 Lingfield |Bartholomew J 34.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -17.03
Single 28th 14:45 Lingfield [La Roca Del 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -14.03
Fuego
Single 27th 17:00 Ulshaw Bridge 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -30.53
Newcastle
Single 27th 14:25 Mohareb 7.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -27.53
Southwell
Single 27th 12:40 Real Armani 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -24.53
\Wetherby
Single 26th 19:00 Kempton [The Blue 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 -21.53
Bower
Single 26th 17:30 Kempton [Sky Blue 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -48.53
Thinking
Single 26th 13:50 Misty Bloom 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -45.53
\Wincanton
Single 26th 13:30 Lingfield [Helian 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 -42.53
Single 25th 20:00 Atiyah 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -65.03
Southwell
Single 25th 16:20 Leicester|Made For You 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -62.03
Single 25th 16:00 Lingfield |Compass Point 7.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -59.03
Each Way 24th 16:20 Kempton [Trouble 51.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -56.03
Shooter
Single 24th 15:00 Defence Treaty 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -53.03
Southwell
Single 24th 14:45 Kempton |Papa Stour 12.00 3.00 Win 1 28.05 -50.03
Each Way 23rd 15:35 Lingfield |Little Red Lion 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -78.08
Each Way 23rd 15:25 Warwick |Peur De Rien 26.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -75.08
Each Way 23rd 12:50 Lingfield |Gentle Fire 29.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -72.08
Each Way 22nd 16:30 Seaforth 51.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -69.08
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 14:55 Ascot  |Phoenix Way 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -66.08
Single 22nd 13:55 Lingfield |Keyser Soze 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -87.08
Single 22nd 13:20 Lingfield |Aced It 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -84.08
Single 21st 17:30 Gorgeous 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -81.08
Newcastle General
Single 21st 16:08 Lingfield [Sopran Thor 11.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 -78.08
Each Way 21st 14:15 Maykir 67.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -75.08
Southwell
Single 21st 13:40 Palazzo 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -72.08
Southwell
Single 21st 13:30 Market |Some Detail 9.50 3.00 Race - 0.00 -69.08
Rasen Cancelled
Single 20th 19:00 Tathmeen 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -69.08
Newcastle
Single 20th 17:30 Miss Nay 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -66.08
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Newcastle Never

Single 20th 17:00 Central City 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -63.08
Newcastle

Single 20th 13:00 Ludlow |Steel Wave 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 -60.08

Single 19th 19:05 Silver Bubble 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -87.08
Southwell

Single 19th 17:05 Eagle's Realm 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -84.08
Southwell

Single 19th 15:10 San Pedro De 29.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -81.08
Plumpton Senam

Single 19th 15:00 Newbury |Django Django 11.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -78.08

Single 18th 19:50 Bomb Squad 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -75.08
Southwell

Single 18th 17:20 Lethal Angel 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -72.08
Southwell

Single 18th 16:50 Amazing 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -69.08
Southwell Amaya

Single 18th 13:55 Baby King 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -66.08
Newcastle

Each Way 17th 19:30 Zoom Zoom 29.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -63.08
Wolverhampto (Babe
n

Each Way 17th 13:00 Hard To Forget 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -58.08
Chepstow

Single 16th 15:40 Kelso Skyhill 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -53.08

Single 16th 14:40 Kelso Albert's Back 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -50.08

Single 16th 14:30 Eyes 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -47.08
Southwell

Single 16th 13:05 Kelso Into Overdrive 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -44.08

Single 15th 15:30 Lingfield |Gold Standard 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -41.08

Each Way 15th 15:00 Warwick |Captain 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -38.08

Tommy

Each Way 15th 14:40 Kempton |Monte Cristo 26.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -35.08

Single 15th 12:05 Lingfield |Evening Song 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -32.08

Single 14th 15:30 Peter's Portrait 12.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -29.08
Huntingdon

Single 14th 12:40 Lingfield |Bungledupinblu 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.08

e

Single 13th 16:50 Broctune Red 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -19.08
Newcastle

Single 13th 15:40 Catterick |Sayar 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16.08

Single 13th 14:00 Bangor- |Ballycross 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -13.08
On-Dee

Single 12th 15:50 Leicester|Elkstone 7.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -10.08

Single 12th 15:35 Lingfield |Noble Peace 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -7.08

Each Way 12th 14:50 Leicester|Tiquer 23.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -4.08

Single 11th 17:20 Charlie Arthur 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 -1.08
Southwell

Single 11th 14:30 Exeter |Morning Spirit 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -43.58

Single 10th 18:30 Huraiz 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -43.58
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 9th 15:10 Rebel 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -38.58
Southwell Redemption

Single 9th 14:30 Ayr Ardera Cross 4.50 3.00 Win 1 9.97 -35.58

Single 9th 14:10 City Runner 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -45.55
Southwell

Each Way 7th 19:00 Los Camachos 17.00 5.00 Win 2 5.50 -69.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 7th 15:50 Lingfield |Merweb 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -75.05

Each Way 7th 14:35 Burnage Boy 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -70.05
\Wetherby

Each Way 6th 19:00 Engrave 12.00 5.00 Win 2 1.95 -65.05
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 6th 17:30 Havergate 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -67
Chelmsford Island




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City

Single 6th 15:20 Caswell Bay 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -62
Chepstow

Single 5th 19:00 Kempton|Uzincso 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -57

Each Way 5th 18:00 Kempton |Greyed First 67.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -52

Single 5th 15:25 Ffos Las |Red Lion Lad 8.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -47

Each Way 4th 18:30 Triggered 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -42
Newcastle

Each Way 4th 18:00 Good Night Mr 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -39
Newcastle Tom

Each Way 4th 15:50 Hereford |Glasha's Peak 41.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -36

Each Way 4th 13:30 Lingfield |lconic Mover 21.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -33

Single 3rd 18:30 Golden Force 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -30
Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 18:00 Alicestar 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -27
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 14:20 Friary Rock 26.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -24
Southwell

Single 2nd 15:40 Ayr Strong 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -21

Economy

Single 2nd 14:30 Ayr Captain Zebo 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -18

Single 2nd 12:25 Zapper Cass 29.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15
Newcastle

Single 1st 15:35 Exeter  |Nikap 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -12

Each Way 1st 14:35 Sirobbie 51.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -9
Cheltenham

Single 1st 14:10 Christopher 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6
Musselburgh  |Wood

Single 1st 13:05 Castletown 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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